
HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
(Procurement Cell)

rel No. 022-24100478.
E-mail- procurementcell@vaccinehaffkine.com

Acharya Donde Marg, Parel, Mumbai 40O 012 ( INDIA)

Second Extension

Date: - 03.10.2019
Ref:-Tender No. E-l6371 HBPCL lPCiMedicine i Tablets and Capsules Phase-lll/2019-20.

Managing Director, (Procurement Cell). Haffkine Bio Pharmaceutical
Corporation Ltd., Mumbai had invited tenders in two envelope systems from eligible
bidders for Tablets and Capsules PhaseJII for various Govemment Medical Colleges and

Hospitals in Maharashtra.

Revised tender schedule for the said tender during Extension ll is as follou,s.

Sr.
No.

Tender
No.

Name of Description
Period of sale &
preparation of bid
And Bid
Suhmission

Bid Opening

I E-1637
Tablets and Capsules Phase-l II
(20 r9-2020)

11.10.2019

at l4:05

hrs.

For detailed information, the interested bidders may visit the website httDs://nrahnlen(lers.gor.in
For e-tendering help/ information, please conlact
Website: - httDs://mahatenders. qov.In
Contact No.l800-233-7315,91-7878107985, +91-7878107986.+ 91-7878007972 and +91-
7878007973. Emai| - eDroc.sunDort aharashtra.eor,. in

Dr dr
G ral Manager (l ),e

Haffkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation
Ltd.,(Procurement Cell), Mumbai.

From

03.10.2019

10.00 am

to

il.10.2019
Up to l4:00 hrs.


